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Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

JUNIOR BOYS' U19 SINGLES

1 Verma Sameer MP 1999 10/22/1994 6 1,437

2 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 12/8/1995 6 1,411

3 Joshi Pratul AI 1995 11/27/1994 7 1,335

4 K. Srikanth AP 2526 2/7/1993 5 1,198

5 Dey Subhankar MAH 2312 6/6/1993 7 912

6 G. Gopi Raju AP 2207 8/27/1994 7 838

7 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 8/7/1996 6 830

8 Singh Rupinder PNB 2754 10/3/1995 7 802

9 N. V. S. Vijetha AP 2004 9/13/1993 6 738

10 Yeligar Abhishek KTK 3212 6/20/1994 6 719

11 Sharma Shivam UP 2542 7/10/1993 7 666

12 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 10/27/1995 7 590

13 Nag Trinankur WB 2077 8/12/1994 5 589

14 A. Vishal Dev Reddy AP 2203 7/3/1993 5 543

14 Vashisth Neeraj HAR 3176 5/22/1993 5 543

15 Naqvi Arshalan UP 2761 11/17/1996 6 509

16 Raphel Sharon KER 3207 1/5/1994 5 498

17 Thakkar Anurag MP 1563 8/10/1993 5 437

18 B. Venkatesh AP 2208 8/5/1994 6 426

18 Jaiswal Devansh Kumar CG 3143 2/1/1994 7 426

19 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 4 413

20 K. Sriteja AP 2329 11/16/1994 5 387

21 Medsikar Sudhanshu MAH 2333 3/24/1995 5 334

22 Bisht Harshvardhan DLI 3334 7/19/1993 3 333

23 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 3 329

24 Chkraborty Bhaskar DLI 2722 11/1/1993 5 326

25 Chahal Ketan HAR 2776 5/19/1994 5 289

26 Shaik Khaja Jaleel Ahmed AP 2326 9/21/1994 4 257

26 T. Hemanagendra Babu AP 2924 7/6/1996 4 257

27 Jawalkar Rajas KTK 2206 3/1/1994 5 252

27 Arora Ankit RAJ 2095 6/6/1993 5 252

28 George Arun KER 2469 11/8/1995 3 250

29 M. Venu Madhav AP 2404 4/19/1993 3 239

29 Aggarwal Harshit KTK 3215 8/9/1996 3 239

29 Sanjay Kulkarni Abhishek MAH 2527 12/31/1994 3 239

30 Ramchandran Shlokh MAH 2872 3/10/1995 2 222

31 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 4 197

31 A. Naresh AP 2198 8/12/1993 4 197

32 Sarode Varun MAH 2379 7/27/1994 3 179

32 Singh Kawaldeep PNB 2288 7/28/1995 3 179

33 Bose Pallab WB 2725 2/28/1994 3 176

34 G. Saharsh Reddy AP 2066 8/23/1994 1 167

34 Jha Chandrajit JAR 3189 7/4/1994 1 167

34 C. Aswin TN 2392 2/1/1993 1 167

35 K. P. Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 2 147

35 Karmarkar Sushrut MAH 2866 5/18/1995 2 147

36 S. Balu Mahendra AP 3883 6/6/1995 1 137

37 Ravuri Santosh AP 2370 7/7/1995 2 110

38 V. Sirish AP 2877 24/3/1995 1 92

38 Ahuja Jayank DLI 2235 11/2/1993 1 92

38 S. Pranav KER 3809 4/8/1994 1 92

38 Thakur Siddharath MAH 2870 1/25/1995 1 92

38 Yadav Aazad MP 4038 8/22/1993 1 92

39 Wong Kenneth CHG 3148 10/19/1994 2 87

39 Mahajan Sharmad GOA 2238 11/18/1993 2 87

39 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 2 87

40 E. Ranjan Narayanan PY 2100 10/15/1993 1 66

40 Saxena Prateek RAJ 3016 8/3/1994 1 66

41 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 1 55

41 M. Sai Tanuj AP 2881 5/7/1995 1 55
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41 Boruah Rajeeb ASM 2214 12/7/1993 1 55

41 Nain Yash DLI 2896 8/27/1995 1 55

41 Shenai Aniket GOA 2661 1/5/1993 1 55

41 R. Vishnu KER 3803 6/4/1994 1 55

41 Murthy Nishanth KTK 3991 9/12/1994 1 55

41 Teotia Nikhil KTK 3993 6/1/1994 1 55

41 Oak Ameya MAH 2399 1/12/1993 1 55

41 Negi Lokesh UTR 2789 11/21/1993 1 55

41 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 1 55

42 Roy Abhishek ADMN 4573 3/22/1995 1 32

42 Jokom Ribya ANP 1118 7/29/1997 1 32

42 Prakash Ujjwal BHR 3140 2/11/1993 1 32

42 Naik Partik GOA 2929 11/27/1995 1 32

42 Parikh Soham GUJ 4369 11/12/1994 1 32

42 Purohit Shyam GUJ 6522 2/21/1993 1 32

42 Sumara Aamir GUJ 2741 12/27/1993 1 32

42 Kaith Ajay HP 2744 2/26/1994 1 32

42 Pandeyar Saurabh HP 3358 5/26/1995 1 32

42 Badyal Aman J&K 3360 8/8/1993 1 32

42 Raina Ayush J&K 2903 1/17/1995 1 32

42 Safi Akram JAR 2160 8/14/1993 1 32

42 Najiar Ram MEG 2997 1/30/1994 1 32

42 Rapsang Anderson MEG 2685 7/14/1994 1 32

42 . Lalropuia MIZ 3000 5/18/1993 1 32

42 Ch. Naoba Singh MNP 2990 3/11/1993 1 32

42 Khan Akram Raza ORI 4487 11/12/1994 1 32

42 Sourav Rath Smruti ORI 2279 2/15/1994 1 32

42 Justieen Santhosh PY 3245 3/30/1995 1 32

42 A. K. Sudarsan TN 2200 9/9/1993 1 32

42 Chaturvedi Prince UTR 5023 9/5/1994 1 32

JUNIOR BOYS' U19 DOUBLES

1 K. Srikanth AP 2526 2/7/1993 6 798

1 T. Hemanagendra Babu AP 2924 7/6/1996 6 798

2 B. Venkatesh AP 2208 8/5/1994 6 721

3 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 12/8/1995 6 702

4 A. Naresh AP 2198 8/12/1993 5 652

5 Sharma Shivam UP 2542 7/10/1993 7 585

6 N. V. S. Vijetha AP 2004 9/13/1993 5 554

7 G. Gopi Raju AP 2207 8/27/1994 6 521

8 K. Chaitanya Reddy AP 2382 8/15/1995 7 494

8 K. P. Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 7 494

9 K. Sriteja AP 2329 11/16/1994 5 482

10 Ravuri Santosh AP 2370 7/7/1995 6 448

11 Raphel Sharon KER 3207 1/5/1994 5 444

11 S. Pranav KER 3809 4/8/1994 5 444

12 Sanjay Kulkarni Abhishek MAH 2527 12/31/1994 7 434

12 Dey Subhankar WB 2312 6/6/1993 7 434

13 K. Aditya Kiran AP 4057 12/6/1994 6 331

14 Singh Kawaldeep PNB 2288 7/28/1995 5 320

14 Singh Rupinder PNB 2754 10/3/1995 5 320

15 Joshi Pratul AI 1995 11/27/1994 4 319

16 Jaiswal Devansh Kumar CG 3143 2/1/1994 5 305

16 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 10/27/1995 5 305

17 R Sreejith KER 4669 4/3/1993 4 252

18 Thakkar Anurag MP 1563 8/10/1993 3 240

19 Verma Sameer MP 1999 10/22/1994 2 205

20 Joon Rajat HAR 2742 8/14/1993 3 198

21 Arora Ankit DLI 2095 6/6/1993 4 194

21 Saxena Prateek RAJ 3016 8/3/1994 4 194

22 Chkraborty Bhaskar DLI 2722 11/1/1993 3 189

23 Chahal Ketan HAR 2776 5/19/1994 3 183

24 Jha Chandrajit JAR 3189 7/4/1994 2 182
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24 Safi Akram JAR 2160 8/14/1993 2 182

25 M. Venu Madhav AP 2404 4/19/1993 3 161

26 B. Renuka Kiran Mouli AP 3888 7/5/1994 3 148

26 M. Sai Tanuj AP 2881 7/5/1995 3 148

26 Rathee Surender DLI 2492 11/23/1994 3 148

26 George Arun KER 2469 11/8/1995 3 148

27 Ahuja Jayank DLI 2235 11/2/1993 3 138

27 Vashisth Neeraj HAR 3176 5/22/1993 3 138

28 G. Saharsh Reddy AP 2066 8/23/1994 1 136

29 A. K. Sudarsan TN 2200 9/9/1993 2 130

29 V. Vembarasan TN 3643 9/8/1995 2 130

29 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 3 130

30 Rana Rishabh CHG 3149 12/11/1993 3 125

30 Wong Kenneth CHG 3148 10/19/1994 3 125

30 Arora Nitish Kumar DLI 3159 8/10/1993 3 125

31 O. Prahas Reddy AP 2199 1/28/1993 2 115

31 Paul Aswin KER 3756 2/20/1994 2 115

31 C. Aswin TN 2392 2/1/1993 2 115

31 Ranjan Siddharth TN 2403 3/17/1993 2 115

32 Bisht Harshvardhan DLI 3334 7/19/1993 2 102

33 R. Vishnu KER 3803 6/4/1994 2 92

33 Hadees Faiz UP 2543 11/8/1993 2 92

34 Marathe Gandhar MAH 2378 11/17/1993 1 84

34 Talwalkar Ishaan MAH 3966 10/17/1993 1 84

34 E. Ranjan Narayanan PY 2100 10/15/1993 1 84

34 S. Dhilipkumar PY 4501 7/27/1994 1 84

35 Mahajan Sharmad GOA 2238 11/18/1993 2 79

35 Shenai Aniket GOA 2661 1/5/1993 2 79

35 Yeligar Abhishek KTK 3212 6/20/1994 2 79

35 P. Surya Prakash TN 2759 8/7/1993 2 79

35 R.S. Mohana Krishnan TN 3262 3/13/1993 2 79

35 Chaturvedi Prince UTR 5023 9/5/1994 2 79

36 G. Akhilesh Kumar AP 3844 6/17/1995 1 69

36 S. Subhan Ali AP 4058 9/2/1996 1 69

36 Prasad Shyam KER 2868 4/30/1995 1 69

36 V. J. Sanjay KER 3930 4/16/1994 1 69

37 B. Lokesh Kumar AP 3884 12/15/1993 1 46

37 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 2 46

37 D. Chandra Kumar AP 3473 8/31/1998 1 46

37 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 1 46

37 S. Balu Mahendra AP 3883 6/6/1995 1 46

37 0 Ravinder Kumar HAR 4045 10/23/1994 1 46

37 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 1 46

37 N. G. Balasubrahmanniyan KER 3811 11/15/1993 1 46

37 Jawalkar Rajas KTK 2206 3/1/1994 1 46

37 Gaurav Dhiraj Kumar MAH 2226 7/23/1994 1 46

37 Ramchandran Shlokh MAH 2872 3/10/1995 1 46

37 Shetty Chirag MAH 3476 7/4/1997 1 46

37 Negi Lokesh UTR 2789 11/21/1993 1 46

38 N.S. Karthi ADMN 6539 8/17/1997 1 33

38 Pant Akash ADMN 6538 6/1/1996 1 33

38 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 8/7/1996 1 33

38 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 1 33

38 Prakash Ujjwal BHR 3140 2/11/1993 1 33

38 Sidharth Gaurav BHR 3132 12/26/1993 1 33

38 Dave Chirag GUJ 2064 11/14/1994 1 33

38 Sumara Aamir GUJ 2741 12/27/1993 1 33

38 Dumra Nipun HP 2638 9/25/1993 1 33

38 Pandeyar Saurabh HP 3358 5/26/1995 1 33

38 Badyal Aman J&K 3360 8/8/1993 1 33

38 Kumar Aakash JK 6526 10/3/1993 1 33

38 Najiar Ram MEG 2997 1/30/1994 1 33

38 Rapsang Anderson MEG 2685 7/14/1994 1 33

38 Babu Abhishek Kumar ORI 3233 4/18/1993 1 33

38 Rana Pramod Kumar ORI 2280 11/3/1994 1 33
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38 Bose Pallab WB 2725 2/28/1994 1 33

38 Nag Trinankur WB 2077 8/12/1994 1 33

JUNIOR GIRLS' U19 SINGLES

1 Ghate Gauri MAH 1601 12/4/1993 7 1,553

2 Rane Saili AI 2033 6/25/1993 6 1,370

3 Lad Tanvi AI 1309 1/30/1993 6 1,239

4 P. V. Sindhu PET 2407 7/5/1995 3 1,200

5 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 10/10/1994 7 1,146

6 Sunil Arathi Sara AI 2792 10/1/1994 7 1,026

7 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 890

8 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 674

9 K. Maneesha AP 2408 4/29/1995 4 669

10 Raje Rasika MAH 3534 9/27/1995 5 656

11 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 7 643

12 Jacob Daya Elsa KER 1922 9/21/1993 5 638

13 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1/24/1995 5 566

14 Naqvi Sara UP 2301 12/15/1995 5 556

15 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 6 524

16 Santhilal Sneha KER 3201 6/3/1994 5 498

17 J.K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 4 489

18 J. Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 474

18 Bhargava Vijeta MP 1590 12/16/1993 5 474

19 Sanyal Sheshadri WB 2037 9/6/1993 4 464

20 Thakur Arjoo HP 1933 5/15/1994 7 424

21 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 4 369

22 V. Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 6 357

23 Bajaj Shambhavi DLI 3029 5/8/1994 5 323

24 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 4 302

25 M. Pooja AP 3097 9/23/1996 5 289

26 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 5 284

26 Mundada Shruti MAH 5058 3/14/1994 3 284

27 Agrawal Shreya DLI 2166 8/15/1993 4 277

28 R. Leela Lakshmi AP 1599 7/13/1994 2 259

28 Limaye Kalyani MAH 3533 10/27/1994 2 259

29 Karthik Reshma KTK 2828 9/16/1996 4 257

30 Das Anuriya WB 3276 10/2/1996 3 247

31 Anand Aditi TN 2939 4/18/1997 3 239

32 Das Gupta Sanchali WB 2889 4/8/1995 5 234

33 J. V. Samhitha AP 2514 7/29/1994 2 222

34 Ch. Poornima AP 3849 8/5/1994 3 202

34 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 3 202

34 P. Kanthi Visalakshi TN 2791 9/13/1994 5 202

35 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 2 184

36 Dewangan Juhi CG 2232 5/25/1994 1 167

36 Sharma Kshitij GUJ 4374 9/6/1996 1 167

36 Kaur Kanwaljeet UP 2082 4/15/1994 2 167

37 Prakash Uttara KTK 2175 9/25/1993 3 158

38 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 2 147

38 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 2 147

38 Devasthale Revati MAH 4810 10/23/1996 2 147

38 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 3 147

39 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 7/2/1995 3 142

40 Patel Khushboo MP 2795 6/7/1995 2 124

41 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 3/19/1996 2 121

42 Karani Krupali AP 3247 6/21/1993 2 110

42 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 2 110

42 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 2 110

43   Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 1 92

43 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 1 92

43 Syed Saadath Arsheen KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 92

43 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 1 92

44 Sohi Muskan CHG 2985 10/13/1997 2 87
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44 Patel Nimmi GUJ 2814 12/31/1994 2 87

45 Ellango Sneha ADMN 6541 8/10/1997 1 66

45 Singh Archana Kumari BHR 2211 10/16/1993 1 66

45 Anand Girishma DLI 3072 9/6/1993 1 66

45 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 9/16/1997 1 66

45 Imam Insha JAR 1849 11/17/1994 1 66

45 K. Priyadarshini PY 3243 12/14/1993 1 66

45 Saini Niharika RAJ 2710 8/2/1994 1 66

46 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 1 55

46 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 1 55

46 Kuvelkar Anushka GOA 2705 9/4/1996 1 55

46 Christian Shenan GUJ 3493 10/28/1995 1 55

46 Anto Agna KER 5641 3/28/1995 1 55

46 Bhardwaj Sindhu KTK 3211 1/4/1995 1 55

46 Prakash Priya KTK 3209 10/17/1996 1 55

46 Unni Anagha KTK 2008 9/4/1994 1 55

46 Bukane Vallari MAH 3978 2/22/1995 1 55

46 Dham Saanchi MAH 4817 11/10/1995 1 55

46 Joshi Radhika MAH 2976 9/27/1995 1 55

47 Bhakta Shneha ADMN 6542 1/5/1998 1 32

47 K. Harini AP 5647 11/30/1993 1 32

47 M.A. Aishwarya Veena AP 4315 12/10/1994 1 32

47 Konwar Bornali ASM 2952 5/13/1995 1 32

47 Talukdar Moumita ASM 3111 2/26/1994 1 32

47 Thakur Alka Kumari BHR 1654 4/3/1993 1 32

47 Gupta Deepali CG 2954 12/29/1995 1 32

47 Kaur Rashmeet DLI 6033 6/21/1994 1 32

47 Kossambe Riya GOA 3965 10/24/1997 1 32

47 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 1 32

47 Kalia Ekata HAR 3033 9/12/1994 1 32

47 Nashier Jagriti HAR 2826 8/22/1994 1 32

47 Rattan Gargee HP 3357 8/29/1994 1 32

47 Raina Akanksha J&K 2181 1/14/1993 1 32

47 Naaz Shabnam JAR 3079 6/10/1996 1 32

47 Salgotra Dipakashi JK 2182 5/13/1993 1 32

47 A. Syed Saadath KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 32

47 Chettri Shivani MEG 6524 3/13/1995 1 32

47 Kharnaior Lester MEG 4406 10/31/1996 1 32

47 A. Lalsangliani MIZ 3438 10/20/1995 1 32

47 Khilo Lipi ORI 4689 11/24/1993 1 32

47 Mohanty Monalisha ORI 2709 9/25/1994 1 32

47 Kala Steffi PNB 1957 10/30/1993 1 32

47 Pahwa Damanpreet Kaur PNB 3239 8/16/1993 1 32

47 M. Aruna PY 3242 5/19/1994 1 32

47 Bhardwaj Sukriti RAJ 3251 4/5/1996 1 32

47 Sharma Saruni UP 3451 7/10/1994 1 32

47 Singh Bhavana UP 2302 3/23/1993 1 32

47 Rawat Sweta UTR 2981 6/30/1995 1 32

47 Ghosh Rupsa WB 2973 7/23/1995 1 32

JUNIOR GIRLS' U19 DOUBLES

1 Rane Saili AI 2033 6/25/1993 6 708

2 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 679

2 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1/24/1995 6 679

3 Jacob Daya Elsa KER 1922 9/21/1993 5 650

3 Ghate Gauri MAH 1601 12/4/1993 5 650

4 K. Maneesha AP 2408 4/29/1995 5 616

5 P. V. Sindhu PET 2407 7/5/1995 3 548

6 Sunil Arathi Sara AI 2792 10/1/1994 6 547

7 Santhilal Sneha KER 3201 6/3/1994 5 486

8 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 10/10/1994 5 447

9 Mather Farha KER 3829 9/17/1996 7 419

10 J. Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 397
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11 M. Pooja AP 3097 9/23/1996 6 382

12 Nagar Ananya DLI 3154 5/3/1995 7 378

13 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 375

14 Anto Agna KER 5641 3/28/1995 4 365

14 M. H. Haritha KER 3199 1/29/1995 4 365

15 Sanyal Sheshadri WB 2037 9/6/1993 4 360

16 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 7/2/1995 7 355

17 K. Anoosha KER 2188 10/2/1994 3 330

18 K. P. Sruthi KER 3198 7/9/1996 5 328

19 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 5 294

20 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 5 286

21 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 272

22 V. Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 5 261

23 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 4 248

24 R. Jamuna Rani AP 2430 1/2/1996 2 239

24 R. Leela Lakshmi AP 1599 7/13/1994 2 239

25 Agrawal Shreya DLI 2166 8/15/1993 5 228

26 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 4 206

27 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 3 202

28 Thakur Arjoo HP 1933 5/15/1994 4 194

29 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 3 182

29 K. Priyadarshini PY 3243 12/14/1993 2 182

29 M. Aruna PY 3242 5/19/1994 2 182

29 Singh Preeti UP 2834 10/14/1995 2 182

30 Ch. Poornima AP 3849 8/5/1994 3 180

31 Sohi Muskan CHG 2985 10/13/1997 3 176

32 Anand Girishma DLI 3072 9/6/1993 3 161

32 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 3 161

33 Nashier Jagriti HAR 2826 8/22/1994 3 148

33 Patel Khushboo MP 2795 6/7/1995 3 148

34 Dewangan Juhi CG 2232 5/25/1994 1 136

34 Gupta Deepali CG 2954 12/29/1995 1 136

34 A. Syed Saadath KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 136

34 Bhardwaj Sindhu KTK 3211 1/4/1995 1 136

34 Mundada Shruti MAH 5058 3/14/1994 1 136

34 Rai Pragya UP 3268 7/20/1995 1 136

35 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 2 134

36 Patel Nimmi GUJ 2814 12/31/1994 2 130

37 Bajaj Shambhavi DLI 3029 5/8/1994 4 125

37 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 3 125

37 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 3 125

38 Chhabra Sanskriti DLI 5600 7/9/1994 3 102

38 Kossambe Riya GOA 3965 10/24/1997 2 102

38 Gautam Daksha HAR 2825 11/18/1993 2 102

38 Bukane Vallari MAH 3978 2/22/1995 2 102

38 Raje Rasika MAH 3534 9/27/1995 2 102

39 C. Medhanvitha Reddy AP 3846 9/6/1994 2 92

39 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 2 92

39   Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 2 92

39 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 9/16/1997 2 92

39 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 2 92

40 Raina Akanksha J&K 2181 1/14/1993 1 84

40 Kaur Prabhjot JK 2805 1/25/1994 1 84

40 Limaye Kalyani MAH 3533 10/27/1994 1 84

40 Khilo Lipi ORI 4689 11/24/1993 1 84

40 Mohanty Monalisha ORI 2709 9/25/1994 1 84

40 Bhardwaj Sukriti RAJ 3251 4/5/1996 1 84

40 Saini Niharika RAJ 2710 8/2/1994 1 84

41 J. V. Samhitha AP 2514 7/29/1994 2 79

41 Kalia Ekata HAR 3033 9/12/1994 2 79

42 P. Harshitha AP 3850 12/25/1996 1 69

42 Dani Malati GOA 4165 10/25/1997 1 69

42 Bose Boneetha KER 2609 12/15/1995 1 69

42 Krishnan Parvathi S. KTK 3985 12/25/1995 1 69

42 Unni Anagha KTK 2008 9/4/1994 1 69
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42 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 1 69

43 G. Lakshmi AP 3218 6/1/1998 1 46

43 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 1 46

43 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 1 46

43 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 1 46

43 Asija Gauri DLI 3155 1/8/1996 1 46

43 Christian Shenan GUJ 3493 10/28/1995 1 46

43 J.K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 1 46

43 P. S. Sinymol KER 3825 5/12/1995 1 46

43 Roy Ashna KER 3934 3/14/1997 1 46

43 Roy Chippy KER 3935 12/3/1995 1 46

43 Sharma Saruni UP 3451 7/10/1994 1 46

43 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 1 46

44 Bhakta Shneha ADMN 6542 1/5/1998 1 33

44 Ellango Sneha ADMN 6541 8/10/1997 1 33

44 Konwar Bornali ASM 2952 5/13/1995 1 33

44 Talukdar Moumita ASM 3111 2/26/1994 1 33

44 Kumari Akanksha BHR 2953 12/18/1995 1 33

44 Thakur Alka Kumari BHR 1654 4/3/1993 1 33

44 Sharma Kshitij GUJ 4374 9/6/1996 1 33

44 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 3/19/1996 1 33

44 Chauhan Himani HP 4451 12/17/1997 1 33

44 Naaz Shabnam JAR 3079 6/10/1996 1 33

44 Zahoor Shagufta JAR 3186 7/8/1996 1 33

44 Chettri Shivani MEG 6524 3/13/1995 1 33

44 Kharnaior Lester MEG 4406 10/31/1996 1 33

44 Bhattacharya Bulbul MP 4458 12/25/1995 1 33

44 Kala Steffi PNB 1957 10/30/1993 1 33

44 Pahwa Damanpreet Kaur PNB 3239 8/16/1993 1 33

44 B. Jayabharathi PY 2285 10/1/1995 1 33

44 Bisht Sony UTR 6537 1/15/1996 1 33

44 Rawat Sweta UTR 2981 6/30/1995 1 33

44 Das Gupta Sanchali WB 2889 4/8/1995 1 33

44 Ghosh Rupsa WB 2973 7/23/1995 2 33

JUNIOR MIXED U19 DOUBLES

1 B. Venkatesh AP 2208 8/5/1994 7 781

1 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 781

2 S. R. Poorvisha KTK 2883 1/24/1995 5 659

3 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 7 611

4 K. Maneesha AP 2408 4/29/1995 5 564

5 T. Hemanagendra Babu AP 2924 7/6/1996 5 562

6 A. Naresh AP 2198 8/12/1993 4 530

7 Bhargava Vijeta MP 1590 12/16/1993 7 505

8 K. Srikanth AP 2526 2/7/1993 4 495

9 Raphel Sharon KER 3207 1/5/1994 4 489

10 J. Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 455

11 K. Chaitanya Reddy AP 2382 8/15/1995 5 400

12 C. Medhanvitha Reddy AP 3846 9/6/1994 5 384

13 K. Aditya Kiran AP 4057 12/6/1994 6 344

14 S. Pranav KER 3809 4/8/1994 4 331

15 Mather Farha KER 3829 9/17/1996 5 317

16 G. Gopi Raju AP 2207 8/27/1994 6 312

17 Bisht Harshvardhan DLI 3334 7/19/1993 3 273

18 R Sreejith KER 4669 4/3/1993 5 248

18 Santhilal Sneha KER 3201 6/3/1994 4 248

18 Unni Anagha KTK 2008 9/4/1994 4 248

19 Sunil Arathi Sara AI 2792 10/1/1994 1 245

20 M. H. Haritha KER 3199 1/29/1995 3 244

21 K. Sriteja AP 2329 11/16/1994 2 239

22 Thakkar Anurag MP 1563 8/10/1993 1 193

22 Ranjan Siddharth TN 2403 3/17/1993 1 193

23 Chahal Ketan HAR 2776 5/19/1994 3 180
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24 R. Vishnu KER 3803 6/4/1994 3 161

25 Nagarkoti Smirti UTR 2951 7/2/1995 2 152

26 K. Happy Vinod AP 6248 8/5/1993 4 138

26 K. Sai Sree Divya AP 6247 8/5/1995 4 138

27 Chhabra Sanskriti DLI 5600 7/9/1994 3 137

28 D. Mahendra AP 2325 12/9/1994 1 136

28 Jawalkar Rajas KTK 2206 3/1/1994 1 136

28 Syed Saadath Arsheen KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 136

28 Marathe Gandhar MAH 2378 11/17/1993 1 136

29 D. Adarsha Srivastsa PY 2909 4/29/1996 2 130

29 M. Aruna PY 3242 5/19/1994 2 130

30 B. Lokesh Kumar AP 3884 12/15/1993 0 115

30 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 0 115

30 Shaik Khaja Jaleel Ahmed AP 2326 9/21/1994 2 115

30 Nashier Jagriti HAR 2826 8/22/1994 2 115

30 0 Ravinder Kumar HAR 4045 10/23/1994 2 115

31 K. Anoosha KER 2188 10/2/1994 3 92

31 Paul Aswin KER 3756 2/20/1994 3 92

31 Kukreja Aditya UP 5627 4/20/1995 2 92

31 Kukreja Palak UP 5625 6/21/1996 2 92

32 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 0 88

32 Chkraborty Bhaskar DLI 2722 11/1/1993 1 88

32 Nagar Ananya DLI 3154 5/3/1995 1 88

33 Bhakta Shneha ADMN 6542 1/5/1998 1 84

33 Minj Aashish K ADMN 6540 7/6/1994 1 84

33 Haque Miftahul J. M. ASM 3117 9/6/1995 1 84

33 Sidharth Gaurav BHR 3132 12/26/1993 1 84

33 Thakur Alka Kumari BHR 1654 4/3/1993 1 84

33 Kharnaior Lester MEG 4406 10/31/1996 1 84

33 Najiar Ram MEG 2997 1/30/1994 1 84

33 Kala Steffi PNB 1957 10/30/1993 1 84

33 Arora Ankit RAJ 2095 6/6/1993 1 84

33 Bhardwaj Sukriti RAJ 3251 4/5/1996 1 84

33 Minza Qamar UP 6535 9/1/1996 1 84

34 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 1 69

34 O. Prahas Reddy AP 2199 1/28/1993 1 69

34 Ravuri Santosh AP 2370 7/7/1995 0 69

34 Y. Shaleni AP 5765 11/20/1994 0 69

34 A. Anagha KTK 5636 10/29/1995 0 69

34 D. Mahesh Kumar KTK 5840 8/28/1995 0 69

35 R. Leela Lakshmi AP 1599 7/13/1994 1 46

35 Saini Robin CHG 3150 10/13/1996 0 46

35 Sharma Daaman CHG 2955 12/3/1996 0 46

35 Aggarwal Tushar DLI 3583 7/2/1994 2 46

35 Arora Nitish Kumar DLI 3159 8/10/1993 0 46

35 Sachdeva Rimjhim DLI 7033 11/20/1995 0 46

35 Kuvelkar Anushka GOA 2705 9/4/1996 1 46

35 Mahajan Sharmad GOA 2238 11/18/1993 1 46

35 Prabhu  Chimulkar Pranjal GOA 3964 1/4/1997 1 46

35 Shenai Aniket GOA 2661 1/5/1993 1 46

35 Gautam Daksha HAR 2825 11/18/1993 0 46

35 Anto Agna KER 5641 3/28/1995 2 46

35 V. J. Sanjay KER 3930 4/16/1994 1 46

35 Ciryam Shreya Suri KTK 7298 7/18/1996 0 46

35 H. R. Vasantha Kumar KTK 5837 1/16/1995 0 46

35 N. S. Manjunath KTK 4230 5/17/1993 0 46

35 R. N. Savita KTK 2852 12/14/1998 0 46

35 Satheesan Aswin KTK 3203 1/5/1996 0 46

35 Bukane Vallari MAH 3978 2/22/1995 0 46

35 Kanzarkar Kabir MAH 4331 1/28/1995 0 46

35 Medsikar Sudhanshu MAH 2333 3/24/1995 1 46

35 Mundada Shruti MAH 5058 3/14/1994 0 46

35 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 10/10/1994 1 46

35 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 1 46

35 Grewal Puneet Inder Singh PNB 6034 1/9/1994 0 46
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35 Mahajan Aditi PNB 4380 7/29/1997 0 46

35 E. Ranjan Narayanan PY 2100 10/15/1993 1 46

35 R. Priyadarshini TN 3619 12/3/1999 1 46

35 Ghosh Esha WB 3536 8/8/1997 1 46

35 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 1 46
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